
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 12/8193

 2 TURTLE DOVE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 3Y 4/1/2C. Bradley 521732 7/5182

 3 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2W. Schwencke 521396 5/4159

 4 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 6/4143

 5 TAP OUT TURTLE Last start winner WAG, 30/10/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3R. Oakman 523011 2/1186

 6 LEKTRA KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/2159

 7 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5157

 8 WE GO TOGETHER Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3C. Nash 499807 2/1150

 9 SPINS ON SPINS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/10/2020, R3, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2144

 10 YOU'LL BE BACK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0133

 11 HATCHBACK Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3C. Bootsma 500321 3/1186

 12 NINJA SLOY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 6M 5/1G. Anesbury 473785 10/494

 13 NANGUS ROAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078

 14 GUNMANDU Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 2/160

 15 DANA JOJO Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4186

 16 RHINO JOE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3P. Reid 490890 3/1177

 17 GET ON IT Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3168

 18 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 2/1165

 19 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0154

 20 RAGLAN RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1148

 21 VISUALISE ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0140

 22 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4G. Mills 527553 1/0135

 23 GREENSTONE WOOD Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 508504 1/0131

 24 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1129

 25 NOVA CASCADE Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4M. Pinney 529237 1/0125

 26 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 492216 4/0123

 27 THOMELI GAL Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3120

 28 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0114

 29 WICKED VAL Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/0102

 31 LOST PAPERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4102

 32 PESO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/1102

 33 CEDAR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194

 34 MONTANA FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/2A. Gould 477983 3/284

 35 TYRONE BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3P. Reid 499634 2/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA LOONEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 508724 6/4213

 2 DANA HANK Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 4P 4/1/3R. Edenborough 508730 7/5174

 3 GETALONG DANA Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 8P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 488113 16/14145

 4 FIRE UP KAREN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Derrick 528265 3/2239

 5 TAKE NO CHANCES Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4L. Roy 532678 1/0189

 6 SPARKY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3162

 7 TWO TIMES EBONY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2J. Mcclelland 521199 3/2156

 8 GOBSMACKED Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1150

 9 LARGEN IN CHARGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494735 9/5138

 10 YOU'LL BE BACK 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT TURTLE Last start winner WAG, 30/10/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3R. Oakman 523011 2/1186

 2 LEKTRA KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/2159

 3 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5157

 4 WE GO TOGETHER Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3C. Nash 499807 2/1150

 5 SPINS ON SPINS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/10/2020, R3, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/2S. Kemp 520002 3/2144

 6 YOU'LL BE BACK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0133

 7 HATCHBACK Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3C. Bootsma 500321 3/1186

 8 NINJA SLOY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6Y 6M 5/1G. Anesbury 473785 10/494

 9 NANGUS ROAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078

 10 GUNMANDU Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 2/160

 11 DANA JOJO Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4186

 12 RHINO JOE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3P. Reid 490890 3/1177

 13 GET ON IT Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3168

 14 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 2/1165

 15 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0154

 16 RAGLAN RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1148

 17 VISUALISE ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0140

 18 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4G. Mills 527553 1/0135

 19 GREENSTONE WOOD Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 508504 1/0131

 20 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1129

 21 NOVA CASCADE Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4M. Pinney 529237 1/0125

 22 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 492216 4/0123

 23 THOMELI GAL Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3120

 24 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0114

 25 WICKED VAL Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/0108

 26 PESO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/1102

 27 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/0102

 28 LOST PAPERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4102

 29 CEDAR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194

 30 MONTANA FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/2A. Gould 477983 3/284

 31 TYRONE BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3P. Reid 499634 2/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1S. Ellis 529642 0/0122

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/0120

 3 MANKAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/10/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1B. Talbot 508538 0/0143

 4 DAM DREAMING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/10/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1C. Bradley 521336 0/0114

 5 LOCKHEED FIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R2, Y 6P 8P 2Y M/1M. Pinney 521753 0/084

 6 DR. TOBAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 24/08/2020, R1 7P 3P 8P M/1W. Schwencke 524438 0/078

 7 LOGICAL CHANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R1, P 3P 8P M/1J. Roy 532683 0/074

 8 DANA CHILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R4, Y 5P 3Y 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/074

 9 DANA DANCER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 8P 3Y 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/072

 10 PAUA OF MINDY First start M/1D. Jones 532773 0/00

 11 FABULOUS GAL First start M/1B. Talbot 535571 0/00

 12 SERENA ICE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 8P 5Y M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/039

 13 POLLY'S FOLLY 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1C. Bradley 534707 0/042

 14 COOL Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1C. Nash 499806 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y (FEL)Y 5/1A. Clare 520397 6/3230

 2 EXTREME RIOT Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1161

 3 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 1P 6C 6P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/084

 4 RHINO JOE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3P. Reid 490890 3/1177

 5 KEEPING FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 3P 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0154

 6 TYRONE BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3P. Reid 499634 2/167

 7 BARRY MUNDI Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 495873 2/154

 8 SPOOKIE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 520521 7/1213

 9 WESTCOTT BALE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 526886 1/0171

 10 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5157

 11 GOT A CLUE Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3P. Dooner 507651 2/1156

 12 VISUALISE ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0140

 13 FLYING JEZZA Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3B. Lord 523429 2/1132

 14 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/2B. Talbot 522175 3/2128

 15 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2Y 7Y 5/3A. Clare 508957 2/1127

 16 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 492216 4/0123

 17 PESO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/1102

 18 LOST PAPERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4102

 19 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/099

 20 NANGUS ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT REAPER Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 1/3S. Ellis 521088 13/9315

 2 TIGGERLONG GRACE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 1/3M. Finn 501337 15/9186

 3 WILLY'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/3J. Roy 528271 7/6330

 4 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/3L. Roy 499927 14/6246

 5 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 6/5282

 6 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 3/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5198

 7 MR. AVILA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/3B. Williams 488697 10/4201

 8 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 5/4213

 9 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2W. Schwencke 521396 5/4159

 10 GOT A COOKIE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4B. Williams 499068 6/0198

 2 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y (FEL)Y 5/4A. Clare 520397 6/0230

 3 SELL MORE HOUSES Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2189

 4 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 495057 7/4174

 5 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 6P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Talbot 529662 2/1151

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2Y 7Y 5/4A. Clare 508957 2/0127

 7 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 494357 7/699
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/3J. Roy 528271 7/6330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOTTA BOUNCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/10/2020, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 3/1/2P. Dooner 493622 7/5297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME UNIT Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1M. Morris 523918 0/0134

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/0120

 3 TIME FOR ROCKIN' First start M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/00

 4 PAUA OF BUDDY First start M/1D. Jones 532770 0/00

 5 POLLY'S FOLLY 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1C. Bradley 534707 0/042

 6 DANA FERGIE Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4Y 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530548 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 November 2020

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXZAMI THRILLER Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/3J. Cusack 489888 7/5192

 2 MR. AVILA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Williams 488697 10/5201
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